C14 Over 45s Beginners Ballroom WQ recall from round 1

Waltz
Quickstep

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

95
134
146
201
214
235

David Thompson and Margaret Thompson (Wolverhampton)
Paul Boggeln and Laura Boggeln (Banbury)

lan Palfreyman and Andrea Palfreyman (Matlock)

Chris Sanders-Bentley and Maxine Sanders-Bentley (Wickford )
John Fiddy and Shirley Fiddy (FELIXSTOWE)

Jon Garrit and JuliaHarries (AltrinCm)
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C14 Over 45s Beginners Ballroom WQ recall from round 1

39

43

95
121
134
146
147
162
201
214
235
278

Waltz
ABCDEFGHI JK
XX
X
XX XXXXXX
XX
XXXXX XX XX
X XX XX X
XXX
X X X XX
XXXXXXXX XXX
XX XXX XXX
XXX XXXXX
X X X

Number Recalled = 6

39

43

95
121
134
146
147
162
201
214
235
278

Quickstep
ABCDEFGHI JK
XX

X X

XX X XXX
XX X
XXXXXXX XXX
X XX XX XX

XX X X
XXXXXXXXXXX
XX XXX XXXX

XXX XXXXX
X XX X

Adjudicators

A - Daniele Gallaro

B - Warren Bullock

C - Dale Bennett

D - Joanne Horrocks

E - Damain Evans

F - Alexander Shindila
G - Karen Reeve

H - Mark Lunn

| - David Trueman

J - Diane Haywood

K - Cheryl Beresford
L - Gary Foster (non-voting chairperson)

Total Recall

4
3

14 -
5

19 -

13 -
3
9

22 -

17 -

16 -
7
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